
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 195 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   14     0     0     0     0 MIES         27     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2          22    63    14     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         27     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :72.90     

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 26  363073 BE2116094-21 14.13120 1197.4703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 14       2 BE2115932-21 14.13250 1196.6152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  9  363205 BE2115808-21 14.14000 1194.7533      -      -      -   2.70   1.35      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.00   3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 11       2 BE2115821-21 14.17050 1182.7571      -      -      -      -   0.81      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.99   4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  5       3 BE2040502-20 14.17020 1182.5198      -      -      -      -   0.54      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  8.40     -     -     -   10.55   5

  6 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 15       4 BE2138096-21 14.17130 1181.8141      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  4       3 BE2115702-21 14.17250 1181.4747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 10       4 BE6234321-20 14.17260 1181.4106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  6       5 BE2115765-21 14.20270 1169.9307      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 11       5 BE2095599-19 14.20480 1168.1885      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 27       6 BE2116087-21 14.24550 1152.9177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  7       7 BE2040492-20 14.27290 1143.5970      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  3       8 BE2076917-18 14.27550 1142.0383      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 20       9 BE2095652-19 14.28190 1140.6032      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 45  364515 BE2098855-21 14.30290 1137.3914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  8       6 BE5104796-21 14.29490 1135.6663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  2  355156 BE6127448-20 14.23400 1132.2721      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  6      10 BE2040551-20 14.32150 1126.6811      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 16       7 BE2115781-21 14.32300 1126.2171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 19       8 BE5104855-21 14.33320 1122.6200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  2  360393 BE2086541-21 14.31161 1121.7819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 38      11 BE2095632-19 14.34040 1120.3652      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  5       9 BE5104793-21 14.36030 1113.9549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  7      10 BE2115805-21 14.36530 1111.1151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 42      12 BE2116088-21 14.37390 1108.1123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 14  4  354351 BE2122797-20 14.30090 1106.8280   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  26

 27 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 19      13 BE2116062-21 14.38390 1104.7406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 13      14 BE2138095-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 28 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 32      15 DV6182699-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21  2      11 BE5104794-21 14.43010 1090.6511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  30

 31 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 20      12 BE2115800-21 14.43100 1090.1601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 24       2 BE2117477-21 14.44230 1090.1111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 23      16 BE2095574-19 14.43360 1088.3483      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 33      17 BE2115998-21 14.47050 1077.1016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 18      18 BE2138091-21 14.47200 1076.3034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 12      13 BE2115721-21 14.48040 1074.3591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 21      14 BE5011670-21 14.49100 1070.8747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 195 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1       2 BE2086531-21 14.47061 1069.0929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 29      19 BE2040498-20 14.50140 1067.1294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  5       3 BE2117390-21 14.53540 1059.9448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 14       4 BE2117352-21 14.53580 1059.7393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 45      20 BE2116093-21 14.52470 1059.1909      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37 19  360656 BE2117298-21 14.52520 1051.8841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  1       5 BE2117416-21 14.59040 1044.2561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 10       6 BE2117479-21 15.00470 1039.1457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 40      21 BE2138098-21 14.59470 1037.9940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  363777 BE2018712-19 15.01331 1034.7754      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  3       2 BE2041762-20 14.53340 1033.7324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  2       7 BE2117429-21 15.04130 1029.0735      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 34      22 BE2116053-21 15.03130 1027.9045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 12       3 BE2116194-21 14.55580 1026.5613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       2 BE2118027-21 15.04241 1026.4540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       3 BE2093586-17 15.04251 1026.4057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  9      23 BE2095541-19 15.05370 1020.9673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  54

 55 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46  4      24 BE2138090-21 15.06510 1017.4387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 15       8 BE2117409-21 15.08270 1016.9201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 11       9 BE2117434-21 15.08420 1016.2113      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 22       4 BE2018687-19 15.00040 1014.5382      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 15      15 BE2115750-21 15.09170 1010.9152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.90     -     -     -     -    0.84  59

 60 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  7       5 BE2041754-20 15.01300 1010.4011      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 14 13       2 BE2116382-21 15.01150 1008.8285   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  61

 62 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 20       6 002116199-21 15.02090 1008.5361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  8      10 BE2117473-21 15.11520 1007.3185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 16      25 BE2115936-21 15.11380 1003.9810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 22      26 BE2116064-21 15.11410 1003.8422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 19       7 BE2041797-20 15.04300 1001.8505      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 14  2       3 BE2122765-20 15.04250  999.8147   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  67

 68 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 16       8 BE2018671-19 15.07120  994.2777      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 43      27 BE2095641-19 15.15280  993.4504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  9       9 BE2041781-20 15.09090  988.8793      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 14      10 BE2018680-19 15.09390  987.5045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  5       4 BE2118015-21 15.19411  984.0188      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  5      11 BE2041757-20 15.11310  982.4056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 39      28 BE2115945-21 15.19490  981.7648      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37 12       2 BE2117286-21 15.19060  977.1227      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 27      11 BE6091491-21 15.24010  974.5956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 32      12 BE2117482-21 15.25130  971.4787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 47      13 BE2117364-21 15.26120  968.9394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 14  6       4 BE2116384-21 15.16380  966.4997   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  79

 80 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 19      14 BE2117492-21 15.29030  961.6541      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 195 Oude+jaarse            * Basis:                   P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 42      15 BE2117392-21 15.30520  957.0672      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 13      12 BE2116182-21 15.21240  956.2628      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37  2       3 BE2117255-21 15.27380  955.0428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37 16       4 BE2041399-20 15.30560  946.7693      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 25      16 BE5015895-21 15.36100  943.9318      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 16      17 BE2117493-21 15.36210  943.4839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37  4       5 BE2041393-20 15.32260  943.0559      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 17      13 BE2041791-20 15.29120  936.5928      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 15      14 BE2018654-19 15.30300  933.3929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 21      18 BE2117474-21 15.41420  930.5974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37 20       6 BE2041415-20 15.37580  929.6056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 37 32       7 BE2140785-19 15.39480  925.2335      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 44      29 BE2116099-21 15.45180  918.4746      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 18      15 BE2018697-19 15.37000  917.7158      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.20     -     -     -     -     -    2.05  94

 95 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 21 18      16 BE2115806-21 15.54380  897.6151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 22      19 BE2117403-21 15.58320  892.2528      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 14  3       5 BE2122761-20 15.48010  890.2919   0.20*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19  97

 98 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 46 30      30 BE2115954-21 15.59020  887.6367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  8 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 14  363073 BE2116094-21 14.13120 1197.4703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  4       2 BE2115932-21 14.13250 1196.6152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  8  363205 BE2115808-21 14.14000 1194.7533      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  9       2 BE2115821-21 14.17050 1182.7571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  5       3 BE2138096-21 14.17130 1181.8141      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  3       3 BE2115702-21 14.17250 1181.4747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  5       4 BE2115765-21 14.20270 1169.9307      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 15       4 BE2116087-21 14.24550 1152.9177      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 45  364515 BE2098855-21 14.30290 1137.3914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  7       5 BE5104796-21 14.29490 1135.6663      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 13       6 BE2115781-21 14.32300 1126.2171      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 16       7 BE5104855-21 14.33320 1122.6200      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  2  360393 BE2086541-21 14.31161 1121.7819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  4       8 BE5104793-21 14.36030 1113.9549      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  6       9 BE2115805-21 14.36530 1111.1151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 27       5 BE2116088-21 14.37390 1108.1123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  9       6 BE2116062-21 14.38390 1104.7406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  3       7 BE2138095-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 18 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 19       8 DV6182699-21 14.41070 1096.5108      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 20 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  1      10 BE5104794-21 14.43010 1090.6511      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 17      11 BE2115800-21 14.43100 1090.1601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 24       2 BE2117477-21 14.44230 1090.1111      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 20       9 BE2115998-21 14.47050 1077.1016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  8      10 BE2138091-21 14.47200 1076.3034      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 10      12 BE2115721-21 14.48040 1074.3591      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 18      13 BE5011670-21 14.49100 1070.8747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  2  1       2 BE2086531-21 14.47061 1069.0929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  5       3 BE2117390-21 14.53540 1059.9448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 14       4 BE2117352-21 14.53580 1059.7393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 29      11 BE2116093-21 14.52470 1059.1909      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 16 10  360656 BE2117298-21 14.52520 1051.8841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  1       5 BE2117416-21 14.59040 1044.2561      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 10       6 BE2117479-21 15.00470 1039.1457      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 25      12 BE2138098-21 14.59470 1037.9940      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  2       7 BE2117429-21 15.04130 1029.0735      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 21      13 BE2116053-21 15.03130 1027.9045      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  5  2  355156 BE2116194-21 14.55580 1026.5613      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0027 * 

* Diest                    * 131 Jaarse                 * Basis:                   P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  363777 BE2118027-21 15.04241 1026.4540      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  1      14 BE2138090-21 15.06510 1017.4387      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 15       8 BE2117409-21 15.08270 1016.9201      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 11       9 BE2117434-21 15.08420 1016.2113      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 12      14 BE2115750-21 15.09170 1010.9152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11 10  354351 BE2116382-21 15.01150 1008.8285      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  5  4       2 002116199-21 15.02090 1008.5361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47  8      10 BE2117473-21 15.11520 1007.3185      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30  6      15 BE2115936-21 15.11380 1003.9810      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 11      16 BE2116064-21 15.11410 1003.8422      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  2  2       2 BE2118015-21 15.19411  984.0188      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 24      17 BE2115945-21 15.19490  981.7648      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 16  8       2 BE2117286-21 15.19060  977.1227      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 27      11 BE6091491-21 15.24010  974.5956      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 32      12 BE2117482-21 15.25130  971.4787      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 47      13 BE2117364-21 15.26120  968.9394      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  3       2 BE2116384-21 15.16380  966.4997      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 19      14 BE2117492-21 15.29030  961.6541      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 42      15 BE2117392-21 15.30520  957.0672      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  5  3       3 BE2116182-21 15.21240  956.2628      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 16  1       3 BE2117255-21 15.27380  955.0428      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 25      16 BE5015895-21 15.36100  943.9318      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 16      17 BE2117493-21 15.36210  943.4839      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 21      18 BE2117474-21 15.41420  930.5974      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 28      18 BE2116099-21 15.45180  918.4746      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 15      15 BE2115806-21 15.54380  897.6151      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 22      19 BE2117403-21 15.58320  892.2528      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTEDE   1 30 17      19 BE2115954-21 15.59020  887.6367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 47 44      20 BE2117359-21 16.12290  862.7914      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


